
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Windlesham School 

Term Dates 2017/2018 
 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2017 

 

Staff Inset Days:  Thursday, 31st August and Friday, 1st September 

 

Term Starts:  Monday, 4th September 

 

Half Term Holiday: Monday, 23rd October – Friday, 3rd November inclusive 

 

Term Ends: Friday, 15th December 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2018 

 

Staff Inset Day:  Friday, 5th January 

 

Term Starts:  Monday, 8th January 

 

Staff Inset Day:  Friday, 9th February 2018  

 

Half Term Holiday:     Monday, 12th February – Friday, 16th February inclusive  

 

Term Ends:  Friday, 23rd March 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2018 

 

Staff Inset Day:  Monday, 16th April 

 

Term Starts: Tuesday, 17th April 

 

Bank Holiday:  Monday, 7th May (school closed) 
 

 

Half Term Holiday:  Monday, 28th May – Friday, 1st June inclusive   

 

Term Ends: Friday, 13th July 

 

 
 

Please remember to view our parent portal and website regularly for  

additions and changes to the school calendar: www.windleshamschool.co.uk    

 
 


